We live electronics!
CANUSB
Flexible and user-friendly VCI
CANUSB
This is a top seller among the Sontheim VCI family.
It facilitates a quick and sturdy connection between
PC or notebook and CAN bus. CANUSB is highly
flexible, user-friendly and market-proven. Thousands

Power consumption max. 350 mA at 5 V
Power supply via USB interface
Order information
Pin assignment
V930204000 CANUSB, 2× CAN, Errorframe, level measurement
V930205000 CANUSB, 2× CAN, Errorframe
V930206000 CANUSB, 2× CAN
V930207000 CANUSB, 1× CAN, Errorframe, level measurement
V930208000 CANUSB, 1× CAN, Errorframe
V930209000 CANUSB, 1× CAN
V930220000 CANUSB-cable, 2 m, 120 Ohm
V930220100 CANUSB-cable, 2 m, (2× D-Sub9 male)
Vehicle/
Mobile
Machine
CANUSBMDT®